DRAUGHT

Guinness
Birra Moretti
Tennents
John Smith’s
Inch’s

BOT TLES

Budweiser

Corona

Peroni

Kopparberg Strawberry &
Lime

DRINKS LIST

Local Produce

71 Brewing Pilsner
71 Brewing Cloud Fall Pale Ale
71 Brewing Haze Halo IPA

Coell Brew STOMP
Gluten free lager

Alcohol Free
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime
Heineken 0.0
Guinness 0.0

VODKA

Smirnoff
Belvedere

Absolut Raspberry
Ciroc Citron

SPIRITS

Bacardi

Morgans Spiced
Krakken

Southern Comfort
Courvoisier
Grouse

Jack Daniel’s
Jamesons

Fireball
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Gordon’s

Gordon’s Pink

Whitley Neill Original/Orange
Whitley Neill Rhubarb &
Ginger/Whitley Neill Raspberry
Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

£4.00
£4.00

£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.30

Local Produce

Dundee Dry Gin
Dundee Pink Gin
Dundee Marmalade Gin Liqueur

Dundee Blueberry Gin Liqueur

LIQUEURS

Archers Peach Schnapps
Baileys

Cockburns Fine Ruby Port
Cointreau

Disaronno

Drambuie

Glayva

Harveys Bristol Cream
Kahlua

Malibu

MALT WHISKIES

£7.20
£6.40
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.40
£6.20
£6.40
£6.40
£6.40
£6.40
£6.20

£4.20
£4.30
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.00
£4.20
£4.20

Balvenie 12 Doublewood
Bunnahabian 12
Bunnahabian Stiuireadair
Glenfiddich
Glenmorangie

Highland Park

Laphroaig

Talisker

Deanston Virgin Oak

The Singleton 12
Glengoyne 10

Johnnie Walker Black Label

DRAUGHT SOFT
DRINKS

Coca-Cola Original  Glass-£2.75/Pint -£3.50

Glass-£2.75/Pint-£3.50.
Glass-£2.75/Pint-£3.50
Glass-£2.50/Pint-£3.25

Diet Coca-Cola
Lemonade
Soda Water

CANS

Coca-Cola Original
Diet Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Fanta Orange
Sprite

Irn-Bru

Diet Irn-Bru

Red Bull

SOFT DRINKS

Fevertree Tonic
Fevertree Slimline Tonic
Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Still Mineral Water
Sparkling Mineral Water
Appletiser

J20 Orange and Passionfruit
Fresh Apple Juice

Fresh Orange Juice
Fresh Pineapple Juice
Fresh Cranberry Juice
Fruitshoot Orange
Fruitshoot Blackcurrant

HOT DRINKS

Tea

Tetleys Tea

Twinings Peppermint
Twinings Lemon & Ginger
Twinings Camomile
Twinings Jasmine Green
Twinings The Earl Grey

Coffee
Americano
Cappuccino
Espresso

Double Espresso
Flat White

Latte

Mocha

Other
Hot Chocolate
Liqueur Coffees

£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£3.50
£3.75
£3.00
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£3.75
£7.00

WINE LIST

White Wines

Santa Rita, Sauvignon Blanc
Vendemia, Pinot Grigio
Berri Estates Chardonnay
Monte Clavijo, Rioja Blanc

La Chablisienne Petit Chablis

Rose Wines
The Bulletin White Zinfandel
Venemia Pinot Blush

Bottle

£25.00
£27.00
£28:00
£30.00

Reserve De Mirou Picpoul de Pinet £34.00

£43.00

£25.00
£27.00

Red

Santa Rita, Merlot

El Cuyo Malbec

Berri Estates Shiraz
Monte Clavijo Rioja Crianza
Lea Versant, Pinot Noir

Il Calice Valpolicella Bolla

Sparkling Wines

Prosecco
Trulli Prosecco

Single Serve, Trulli Prosecco
Taittinger, Brut Reserve NV

Bottle  250ml
£25.00 £8.50
£27.00 £9.00
£28:00
£30.00
£34.00
£43.00
Bottle
£34.00

£10.00
£85.00

175ml
£6.00
£6.50
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